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étvrtek 22. zari 2011

ELJ 3013 LI MB 18:00 Litvinov T.Zubzanda R.Sentensky R.Sulo
3014 LB Cv 15:00 Liberec Ra.Wagner M.Horinek J.Prokop
3015 PL KV 17:00 Plzef, CEZ arena R.Svoboda T.Brejcha L.Suchanek
3073 KL PA 17:00 Kladno J.Jilek V.Komarek J.Spar
3074 CB SL 18:00 C.Budé&jovice J.Prazak M.Kreuzer D.Polonyi
3075 JI SP 18:00 Jihlava P.Blecha V.Guth D.Rittich
3133 VI oL 17:00 Ostrava, CEZ arena A.Jefabek,ml. R.Koliba M.Mrékava
3134 ZN TI 18:00 Znojmo A.Jerdbek J.Chocholous D.Reich
3135 ZL KG 17:00 Zlin R.Volf A.Kika P.Matéj

ELSD 4017 PL SL 17:00 Plzen, CEZ arena J.Bouzek M.Rubas M.Tvrdik
4018 LI Pz 15:00 Litvinov T.Turcan M.Armstark J.Rozlilek
4019 KV Cv 18:00 K.Vary J.Valenta P.Fiala M.Havelec
4020 KL SP 13:30 Kladno J.Smitka J.Frodl A.Hejl
4217 HK MB 18:00 H.Kralové M.Trasak L.Lu¢an T.Svoboda
4218 LB HB patek 23.9.2011
4219 PA PI 18:00 Pardubice J.Kubes D.Potucek M.Tasch
4220 LE CB 15:00 Praha, Lethany M.Hruby M.Huryta J.Matuska
4417 KG Vi 18:00 Brno, Rondo Z.Pokorny V.Krél M.Musil
4418 VS HA 16:30 Vsetin J.Fiedler Z.Novak P.Skrobéak
4419 TI Jl 18:00 Trinec M.Sedé&nka M.Hlavaty R.ToSenovjan
4420 ZL oL 17:00 Zlin R.Dobes Z.Hejda J.Janc¢a

patek 23. zari 2011

ELSD 4218 LB HB 15:00 Liberec M.Hladik L.Danék A.Hanzlik

LJ 5001 KS KT 19:45 Klasterec n.O. T.Plachy Z.Ruchar P.Vlasjuk
5002 MO PB 18:15 Most J.Florian R.Sentensky R.Sulo
5003 UL LE 17:00 Ustin.L. M.Orlicky R.Hyncica P.MaSek
5004 DC HP 20:00 Décin J.BZoch M.Kilian R.Strelka
5005 LT Pz 19:00 Litoméfice J.Knapik M.Armstark R.Zajic
5201 PI JH 18:30 Pisek M.Mandrysz T.Cerny A.Vavruska
5202 KK ZR 19:00 Vrchlabi P.Ulehla J.Barek L.Macha¢
5203 VP KO 18:30 V.Popovice V.PeSina E.Kostka T.MatéjCek
5204 KP HB 18:45 Praha, Kobra J.Schmejkal L.Bejcek P.Charvat
5205 ME HK 17:45 Mélnik D.Jechoutek M.Svoboda K.Zavrel
5414 VS OoP 20:00 Vsetin Z.Kubicik R.Adamec M.Poruba
5415 SU TR 18:00 Sumperk M.DolezZel M.Nazad P.Rehulka
5416 WB Rz 18:30 Brno, Uvoz A.Jefabek J.Lostak M.MataSovsky
5417 PR HA 18:00 Prerov M.Minar J.Bryska Ji.Novak
5418 PO FM 17:00 Ostrava, Poruba R.Klapetek J.JureCek P.Rychly

LSD 6001 T™ LT TremosSna M.Sykora K.Ingris 0O.Suchanek
6002 HP KP 19:15 Praha, Hvézda T.Horak L.Sekula J.Zmeskal
6003 KV UL 19:00 Sokolov J.Chmel M.Kopa¢ M.Vanék
6004 BJ MO 19:30 Benétky n.J. P.Synek O.Kokrmet M.Simonovsky
6005 KT KA 18:00 Klatovy O.Pressl M.Rubas M.Tvrdik
6401 TA ZN 19:00 Tabor M.Talpa D.Stétina J.Stétina
6402 TR CK 18:00 Trebic Z.Paulik M.Kavina L.Rampir
6403 KO VP 19:00 Kolin T.Kukené P.Springl R.Springl
6404 ZR PE 18:30 Zdéarn.S. P.Humpolic¢ek  T.Mékys M.Sustr
6405 JH WwB 17:30 J.Hradec J.Dvorék J.Brdha P.Némec
6601 PO SuU 17:15 Ostrava, Poruba, 2.pl.  V.Czubaj M.Gancarcik S.Patrman
6602 FM HO 19:15 Frydek-Mistek R.Libiger T.Caja M.Konvicka
6603 PR PV 18:00 Prerov L.Klimecky A.Dohnal I.Novotna
6604 OR oP 19:00 Orlova T.Janda R.Kopfiva A.Urbanek
6605 UH Kl 19:00 Uh.Hradisté R.Slavka Ra.Cech B.MalouSek
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sobota 24. zari 2011

lligaCR 1029
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1031
1032
1033
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1035

Illiga CR 2016
2017
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2019
2020
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2627
2629

ELJ 3016
3017
3018
3076
3077
3078
3136
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4424
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PL
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oL
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SL
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Pz
PL
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PI
HB
HK
\
Ji
HA
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PP
EP
KP
VS
BB
KI

SuU
Ccv
HB
BJ
PI
TR
LT

KP
JC
Bl

KS
DC
PE
FM
PR
VS
OoP

KV
Ccv
LI
SP
SL
KL
KG
TI
\

SP
KL
KV
LI

CB
LE
PA
LB
oL
ZL
TI

VS

BE
LB
RL
UN
EB
OoP

17:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
17:30
17:00

17:00
17:00
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

12:30
17:00
16:00
16:00
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:30
13:30

18:00
12:00
13:30
13:30
15:45
18:00
16:00
12:00
13:00

13:00
12:30

17:00

13:45

Ustin.L.
Most
H.Kralové
Olomouc
Beroun
Jihlava
Kadarn

Slany

BeneSov
Milevsko
Sokolov

Klatovy

Hodonin
Val.Mezifici
Uh.Hradisté
Ostrava, Poruba
Havifov

M.Boleslav
Plzeri, CEZ arena
Liberec
Pardubice
Jihlava
C.Budgjovice
Olomouc

Zlin

Znojmo

Praha, Eden
Chomutov
Kladno

Plzeri, CEZ arena
M.Boleslav

Pisek

H.Brod

H.Kralové

Ostrava, CEZ arena

sobota 25.9.2011
Havirov

Brno, Rondo
Plzen, Kooperativa

Praha, Kobra
Vsetin

Karvina

T.Zubzanda
J.Dvorak
Ra.Wagner
R.Svoboda
P.Humpolic¢ek
A.Pavlovi¢
Ro.Cech

M.Petruzalek
S.Mertl
T.Poskodil
D.Smid
M.Kostourek
M.Dédek
P.Obadal
P.Coufal
V.Fiala
M.Skrobak

F.Kalivoda
M.Frano
J.Smitka
J.Stolin
O.Hejduk
D.Prazak
Z.Kubicik
R.Hradil
R.Polak

P.Hodek
T.Tur€an
J.Krejcar
M.Grech
P.Wirtherle
V.Sindler
Z.Pokorny
J.Kares$
R.Sir

A.Jefdbek,ml.
S.Kopecek

J.Valenta
M.Vojtéchovsky
D.Jechoutek
R.Dobes
Z.Paulik
M.Sedé&nka

T.Gerét
J.Flegl
J.Frodl
T.Brejcha
J.Chocholous
Z.Arazimova
V.Benes

J.Bertlik
D.Stétina
T.Cerny
S.Belko
P.Fiala
J.Lostak
J.Novotny
T.Brabec
V.Bojda
L.Bartecek

M.Lhotsky
V.Komarek
L.Danék
S.Barvif
P.Kotlik
J.Mertl
V.Hanzlik
J.Kasik
K.Luks

M.Badal
M.Armstark
O.Kokrment
D.Jelinek
M.Horinek
K.Ingris
J.Jeletz
J.Bucek
M.Hlavaty

L.Bartecek
M.Klouda

G.Mala
B.Bednarova
O.Striz
Z.Novak
M.Kavina
R.Kopfiva

J.Ondréacek
M.Zika
A.Hejl
L.Suchanek
D.Reich
J.Cizek
M.Stofa

R.Koskuba
J.Stétina
A.Vavruska
R.Sentensky
M.Havelec
M.MataSovsky
R.Sir

J.Toman
T.Mikler
T.Moravec

Ji.Svoboda
J.Spar
A.Hanzlik
P.Blimel
Ja.Svoboda
J.Slavik
J.Stépéan
L.Wesley
M.Musil

R.Pouzar
R.Zajic
M.Simonovsky
T.PeSek
J.Nepomucky
0O.Suchanek
O.Poléak
L.Budinsky
R.ToSenovjan

M.Laczko
R.Zidek

O.Martinec
M.Kuéera
J.Vizner
P.Skrobak
G.Stastna
A.Urbanek
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nedéle 25. zari 2011

Illiga CR 2327
2328
2329
2330
ELSD 4422
LJ 5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5206
5207
5208
5209
5210
5420
5421
5422
5423
5424
LSD 6006
6007
6008
6009
6010
6406
6407
6408
6409
6410
6606
6607
6608
6609
6610

LZ 9022
9023
9024
9067
9096
9097

KH
KO
JH

BV

Ji

KT
HP
LE
PB
KS
JH
HB
KO
ZR
PI
HA
RZ
TR
OoP
PV

LT
MO
UL
KP
™
ZN
PE
VP
CK
TA
SuU
OoP
PV
HO
PO

SL
PP
PA
EP
VS
BB

TU
NB
(6{0)
B

ZL

Pz
LT
DC
UL
MO
HK
ME
KP
VP
KK
PO
PR
WB
SuU
VS

KA
KT
BJ
KV
HP
WB
JH
ZR
KO
TR
K
UH
OR
PR
FM

LI

BE
KL
LB
UN
EB

18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00

12:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
10:00
10:00
14:30
12:00
19:00
14:30
16:00
13:30
13:30
10:00
17:00
11:15

14:00
14:30
15:00
10:15

12:00
10:00
15:30
12:00
14:00
11:45
13:30
14:15
16:00
13:30

10:30
14:30
13:00

15:00

K.Hora
Kolin
J.Hradec
Breclav

Jihlava

Klatovy

Praha, Hvézda
Praha, Lethany
Pribram
Klasterec n.O.
J.Hradec
H.Brod

Kolin
Zdarn.S.
Pisek

Havifov
RoZnov p.R.
Trebi¢

Opava
Prostéjov

Litoméfice
Most

Usti n.L.
Praha, Kobra
TremosSna
Znojmo
Pelhfimov
V.Popovice
Piibram
Tabor
Sumperk
Opava
Prostéjov
Hodonin
Ostrava, Poruba

Slany
Plzen, Kooperativa
Pardubice

Vsetin

A.Necas
J.Dolezal
J.Prazak
Z.Pokorny

M.Talpa

J.Bouzek
J.Krejcar
P.Vokral
T.Wirtherle
J.VIacil
V.Némec
M.Homola
M.Trasak
J.Kares$
M.Sykora
R.Libiger
A.Langer
R.Polak
P.Mikula
M.Dédek

T.Luczkoéw
J.Chmel
J.Knapik
T.Batték
R.R0Zi¢kova
R.Slavka
S.Kopecek
P.Synek
M.Mandrysz
S.Mertl
R.Klapetek
R.Mrkva
L.Klimecky
L.Netopil
T.Janda

L.Nelibova
J.Valenta
T.Kukené
M.Vojtéchovsky
R.Dobes
Z.Paulik

J.Kratky
P.Kotlik
J.Mertl
L.Klouda

M.Kreuzer

M.Rubas
P.Chochola
M.Svoboda
V.Bernard
M.Kopac
M.Jindra
V.Guth
T.Vesely
L.Budinsky
M.Jilek
J.Gebauer
R.Adamec
T.Klein
J.JureCek
A.Dohnal

M.Kilian
J.Bertlik
R.Hyn¢ica
S.Marek
D.Jelinek
K.Luks
J.Jeletz
O.Striz
T.Cerny
J.BrGha
R.Kratochvil
T.Caja
S.Cik
Ra.Cech
R.Kopfiva

B.Bednarova
G.Mala
J.Barek
B.Bednarova
Z.Novak
M.Kavina

J.Vanék
Ja.Svoboda
J.Slavik
T.Samuel

D.Polonyi

M.Tvrdik
P.Stechmiiller
K.Zavrel
J.Matuska
M.Vanék
M.Zika
D.Rittich
J.Zeman
M.Kis
M.Sperl
V.Lederer
M.Poruba
P.Skopal
P.Rychly
I.Novotna

R.Strelka
R.Koskuba
P.MaSek
M.Rybacek
T.PeSek
M.MataSovsky
0O.Polak
J.Vizner
A.Vavruska
P.Némec
J.Sedina
M.Konvi¢ka
D.Vozda
B.MalouSek
A.Urbanek

J.Ondréacek
O.Martinec
I.Kmonickova
M.Kuéera
P.Skrobak
G.Stastna
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pondéli 26. zari 2011

lLligaCR 1036 SU LT 18:00 Sumperk J.Schmejkal J.Kasik L.Wesley
1037 TR KA 17:30 Trebi¢ P.Ulehla V.Guth D.Rittich
1038 PI J 18:00 Pisek P.Widrtherle J.Jilek M.Sperl
1039 BJ BE 17:30 Benatky n.J. J.Kubes V.Komarek J.Spar
1040 HB oL 17:30 H.Brod T.Zubzanda T.Gerét J.Ondrécek
1041 CV HK 17:30 Chomutov T.Horak Z.Arazimova J.Cizek
1042 UL MO 17:30 Ustin.L. Z.Kubicik J.Chocholous$ D.Reich
stfreda 28. zari 2011
lligaCR 1043 MO SuU 18:00 Most Ra.Wagner J.Frodl A.Hejl
1044 HK UL 18:00 H.Krélové A.Jefabek,ml. J.JureCek P.Rychly
1045 OL Cv 18:00 Olomouc P.Humpolicek T.Klein P.Skopal
1046 BE HB 18:00 Beroun M.Grech M.Svoboda K.Zavrel
1047 BJ JI 17:30 Benétky n.J. J.Dvorék M.Kreuzer D.Polonyi
1048 KA PI 18:00 Kadan Z.Kubicik J.Kasik L.Wesley
1049 LT TR 18:00 Litoméfice J.Florian T.Gerét J.Ondrécek
Illiga CR 2021 DC RI 18:00 Décin M.Orlicky R.Hync¢ica P.MaSek
2022 KS KT 18:00 Klasterec n.O. T.Luczkow R.Koskuba R.Sulo
2023 Bl SO 18:00 Bilina J.Dundr Z.Ruchar P.Vlasjuk
2024 JC MI 18:00 Jablonec n.N. J.Jilek J.Prokop R.Springl
2025 KP BN 18:00 Praha, Kobra J.Hornacek J.Nepomucky J.Zemligka
2332 CO BV 18:00 Chotébof J.Dolezal P.Kotlik Ja.Svoboda
2333 NB JH 18:00 Nymburk J.Kare$ D.PotlGcek M.Tasch
2334 TU KO 18:00 Trutnov P.Vokral L.Danék A.Hanzlik
2335 PE KH 18:00 Pelhfimov M.Talpa J.Mertl J.Slavik
2336 ZR HO 18:00 Zdéarn.S. J.Stolin P.Mastalif R.Zidek
2631 FM OR 18:00 Frydek-Mistek J.Jefabek M.Hrubec M.Rezag
2632 OP PV 18:00 Opava V.Sutara V.Hanzlik J.Stépan
2634 VS NJ 17:30 Vsetin M.Dédek F.Held O.Trunec¢ka
2635 PR PO 18:00 Prerov R.Volf A.Kika P.Matéj
2636 VA UH 18:00 Val.Mezifici R.Mrkva R.Koliba M.Mrékava
ELJ 3019 LB MB 13:00 Liberec A.Necas L.Bejcek P.Charvat
ELSD 4025 LI SL 17:30 Litvinov J.BZoch J.Bertlik J.Rozlilek
4026 KV PL 18:00 K.Vary K.Hlinka M.Armstark R.Zajic
4027 KL Pz 17:00 Kladno V.Sindler T.Brejcha L.Suchanek
4028 SP cv 16:15 Praha, Tesla arena P.Lacina D.Stétina J.Stétina
4225 LB MB 16:30 Liberec J.Smitka P.Bosék J.Ledinsky
4226 PA HK 18:00 Pardubice M.Jebavy Z.Arazimova J.Cizek
4227 LE HB 17:10 Praha, Letnany V.PeSina J.Blaha J.Kréatky
4228 CB Pl 18:00 C.Budgjovice V.Némec J.Flegl M.Zika
4425 VS \ 13:30 Vsetin A.Langer R.Adamec M.Poruba
4426 TI KG 18:00 Tfinec R.Sir M.Vengfin T.Z&visky
4427 ZL HA 12:30 Zlin L.Netopil Z.Hejda J.Jan¢a
4428 OL J 12:00 Olomouc M.Minar J.Bryska Ji.Novak
LZ 9026 BE PA Beroun A.Pavlovi¢ V.Komarek J.Spar
9027 LI PP Litvinov T.Plachy M.Kopac M.Vanék
9028 PL SL 16:00 Plzen, CEZ arena R.Svoboda T.Cerny G.Mala
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étvrtek 29. zari 2011

ELJ 3019 LB MB stfeda 28.9.2011
3020 LI PL 17:30 Litvinov M.Petruzéalek R.Koskuba R.Sulo
3021 KV Cv 18:00 K.Vary M.Kostourek P.Fiala M.Havelec
3079 CB PA 18:00 C.Budé&jovice T.Poskocil M.Jilek M.Sperl
3080 KL Ji 16:00 Kladno J.VIacil Z.Ruchar P.Vlasjuk
3081 SL SP 15:30 Praha, Eden J.Hribik L.Lu¢an T.Svoboda
3139 ZN oL 18:00 Znojmo P.Blecha L.Klouda D.Reich
3140 VI ZL 17:00 Ostrava, CEZ arena V.Fiala J.Gebauer V.Lederer
3141 TI KG 18:00 Trinec P.Mikula L.Bartecek T.Moravec

patek 30. zari 2011

LJ 5011 MO KT 18:15 Most T.Zubzanda R.Sentensky R.Sulo
5012 UL KS 17:00 Ustin.L. D.Jechoutek S.Marek M.Rybéagek
5013 DC PB 20:00 Décin T.Luczkow M.Kilian R.Strelka
5014 LT LE 19:00 Litoméfice K.Hlinka R.Hync¢ica P.MaSek
5015 Pz HP 19:15 Kladno M.Vojtéchovsky D.Machacek P.Stechmiiller
5211 KK JH 19:00 Vrchlabi M.Trasak T.Vesely J.Zeman
5212 VP PI 18:30 V.Popovice P.Hodek J.Nepomucky J.Zemli¢ka
5213 KP ZR 18:45 Praha, Kobra S.Sougek V.Benes M.Stofa
5214 ME KO 17:45 Mélnik T.Wirtherle L.Sekula J.ZmeSkal
5215 HK HB 15:00 H.Kralové J.Stolin L.Lu¢an T.Svoboda
5426 SU PV 18:00 Sumperk P.Ulehla P.Holecek J.PIch
5427 WB OP 18:30 Brno, Uvoz Ro.Cech K.Luks$ M.Musil
5428 PR TR 18:00 Prerov R.Dobes P.Ducak R.Polacek
5429 PO Rz 17:00 Ostrava, Poruba J.Jefabek V.Bojda T.Mikler
5430 FM HA 19:15 Frydek-Mistek R.Husicka T.Gona R.Smilek

LSD 6011 HP LT 19:15 Praha, Hvézda J.Schmejkal O.Striz J.Vizner
6012 KV ™ 19:00 Sokolov M.Grech S.Belko D.Hynek
6013 BJ KP 19:30 Benétky n.J. M.Hladik P.Bosék J.Ledinsky
6014 KT UL 18:00 Klatovy J.Valenta K.Ingris 0O.Suchanek
6015 KA MO 19:45 Kadan J.Knapik M.Armstark R.Zajic
6411 TR ZN 18:00 Trebi¢ S.Kopecek L.Klouda T.Samuel
6412 KO TA 10:00 Kaolin J.Kube$ J.Coubal J.Tasch
6413 ZR CK 18:30 Zdéarn.S. T.Kukené M.Klouda P.Kfivohlavy
6414 JH VP 17:30 J.Hradec Z.Paulik J.Jeletz G.Stastna
6415 WB PE sobota 1.10.2011
6611 FM SU 15:00 Frydek-Mistek M.Skrobak L.Bartecek Z.Novak
6612 PR PO 15:00 Prerov R.Slavka Z.Hejda J.Janc¢a
6613 OR HO 19:00 Orlova R.Klapetek J.Jurecek P.Rychly
6614 UH PV 19:00 Uh.Hradisté J.Fiedler P.Skrobak M.Stefkova
6615 KiI oP Karvina V.Czubaj M.Gancarcik S.Patrman




